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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ОРЛОВ Даниил СПБ  1  V  2  3  3  0 0.16 -8 13 6

СУНАГАТУЛЛИН Айр ТАТ  V  0  0  3  V  0 0.33 -6 11 5

ТОКУНОВ Константин МОС  1  V  0  1  1  0 0.16 -13 7 7

ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 24 1

СЕДЫШЕВ Иван САМ  V  V  V  0  2  2 0.50 -3 16 3

ВТОРУШИН Арсений СВЕ  V  0  V  2  V  1 0.50 -3 15 4

АНТОНЕНКО Сергей ТЮМ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.83 14 21 2

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУЗНЕЦОВ Арсений БАШ  0  1  0  V  0  0 0.16 -15 5 7

КОНОВАЛОВ Лев МОС  V  V V2 V  V  V 1.00 19 22 1

НАЛЕТОВ Семен САМ  V  1  0  V  V  V 0.66 4 17 3

САФИУЛЛИН Марсель ТАТ  V  0  V  2  1  V 0.50 6 15 4

ПАШКИН Валерий СВЕ  0  0  1 V3  1  3 0.16 -14 8 6

ЧЕЛЮК Игорь СПБ  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.66 10 20 2

БАРАНОВ Арсений ТЮМ  V  0  1  0  V  0 0.33 -10 9 5

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЧИЖОВ Илья НИЖ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.83 16 23 2

ИНСАФУТДИНОВ Дан ТАТ  0  1  0  0  1  0 0.00 -22 2 7

БАРТЕНЕВ Ярослав КУР  1  V  V  3  V  V 0.66 8 20 3

ЧУВЫРОВ Дмитрий БАШ  1  V  0  1  V  0 0.33 -6 10 5

ВИНОГРАДОВ Аркади МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 13 24 1

ОНУЧИН Кирилл СВЕ  0  V  1  0  2  0 0.16 -14 7 6

ИВАНОВ Егор СПБ  1  V  2  V  2  V 0.50 5 17 4

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХУСНУЛИН Оскар ТАТ  V  1  3  V  3  V 0.50 3 19 4

ЧУХЛАНЦЕВ Андрей СВЕ  0  0  2  0  0  0 0.00 -22 2 7

БУШКИН Егор САР  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.83 11 21 2

СЕНОТОВ Олег БАШ  V  V  3  V  1  1 0.50 0 17 5

СУРКОВ Петр САМ  1  V  0  0  0  0 0.16 -15 5 6

ДРОБОТ Илья МОС  V  V  2  V  V  2 0.66 8 20 3

РОДОМАНОВ Георгий СПБ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 15 23 1

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВЬЮГИН Глеб НИЖ  0  V  3  3  1  0 0.16 -11 11 6

ЗАКЕЕВ Камиль ТАТ  V  V  2  V  2  1 0.50 2 17 4

СТРОМНОВ Лев МОС  2  3  0  V  0  3 0.16 -9 12 5

ХАРИПОВ Рамзан БАШ  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.66 8 21 3

БОЛДЫРЕВ Иван САР  V  0  1  0  0  2 0.16 -16 7 7

ЕГОРОВ Михаил МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 24 1

СОКОЛОВ Роман СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.83 10 23 2
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАЗУРОВ Георгий НИЖ  2  3  0  2  3  1 0.00 -13 11 7

КНЯЗЕВ Дмитрий БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.83 13 23 1

ИГНАТОВ Максим МОС  V  3  V  V  1  1 0.50 -1 17 4

БАЛТАЧИ Марк СПБ  V  0  3  V  V  V 0.66 8 19 3

КАБЫШЕВ Ян ТАТ  V  0  0  0  V  1 0.33 -11 9 6

КАНДАЛОВ Дмитрий САМ  V  1  V  0  2  2 0.33 -6 13 5

КИСЕЛЕВ Александр СВЕ  V  V  V  3  V V3 0.83 10 22 2

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВАЛИУЛЛИН Динар ТАТ  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.66 11 20 3

ДУБОВОЙ Вячеслав СВЕ  1  0  V  V  0  0 0.33 -10 9 5

АИТКУЛОВ Батырхан БАШ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.83 13 20 2

ДОРОШЕНКО Евгений МОС  0  3  0 V3 1  1 0.16 -13 8 6

МЕДВЕДЕВ Максим НИЖ  0  0  0  1  0  1 0.00 -21 2 7

ИЛЬИНОВ Ярослав СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 20 24 1

КОНОВАЛОВ Иван ХМА  0  V  2  V  V  0 0.50 0 14 4

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НЕМНА Тимофей МОС  V  V  0  2  V  0 0.50 -2 14 4

БАРИНОВ Марсель ТАТ  0  0  1  1  2  0 0.00 -20 4 7

КУШНИР Евгений ТЮМ  3  V  0  1  2  0 0.16 -10 10 6

ГРИШИН Роман МОС  V  V  V  3  V  1 0.66 11 20 3

БОРОЗДИН Матвей СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.83 10 20 2

СТРОМКОВ Ярослав НИЖ  1  V  V  0  0  0 0.33 -11 9 5

ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав БАШ  V  V  V  V V3 V 1.00 22 23 1

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЖУКОВ Петр МОС  0  0  V  2  0  1 0.16 -14 7 6

НАУМОВ Кирилл КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 20 24 1

ОРЛОВ Владимир БАШ  V  1 V3 2  V  3 0.50 1 17 4

КОРОТАЕВ Тимофей МОС  1  0  1  3  0  1 0.00 -17 6 7

БЕЖЕНЦЕВ Марк ТАТ  V  1  V  V  1  2 0.50 -3 16 5

ПЛЕШАКОВ Тимофей САР  V  0  3  V  V  V 0.66 10 19 2

РЕБРОВ Александр СПБ  V  2  V  V  V  0 0.66 3 18 3

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТЕВОНЯН Арсений МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.83 15 23 2

МИХАЙЛОВ Павел СПБ  0  2  V  2  1  3 0.16 -11 12 6

ШУМКОВ Артем БАШ  1  V  2  1  0  2 0.16 -12 10 7

ТУПИКИН Тимофей МОС  0  3  V  V  1  2 0.33 -4 14 4

СЕЛИВАНОВ Эльдар ТАТ  2  V  V  0  3  1 0.33 -5 14 5

СУРНИН Михаил МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 24 1

МАКАРОВ Матвей СВЕ  1  V  V  V  V  0 0.66 1 17 3
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СЕМЕНОВ Алексей МОС  1  1  0  0  0  2 0.00 -20 4 7

ИВАНЫКИН Даниил КУР  V  V  0  V  3  2 0.50 -2 17 4

ИЛЬЯСОВ Эмиль БАШ  V  3  3  V  2  2 0.33 0 18 5

ЯКОВЛЕВ Ярослав МОС  V  V  V  V  1  3 0.66 7 20 3

ГОРШУНОВ Леонид ТАТ  V  3  1  2  0  1 0.16 -9 11 6

ЗАБЕЛИН Даниил СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 18 24 1

БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.83 6 20 2

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БАКЛУШИН Александ МОС  V  V  2  0  1  0 0.33 -7 11 6

КОНДРАТЬЕВ Сергей НИЖ  2  2  2  1  0  1 0.00 -16 8 7

МАЛОФЕЕВ Кирилл БАШ  0  V  1  V  0  V 0.50 -5 13 5

ЗАХАРЕНКО Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  1  2 0.66 4 19 2

КУРИЛО Григорий СПБ  V  V  1  3  2  V 0.50 2 18 4

ПОТАТУРКО Никита СВЕ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 18 24 1

ЛОЗОВОЙ Максим ТАТ  V  V  3 V3 3  2 0.50 4 19 3

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТОПОЕВ Марк МОС  V  3  1  0  V  V 0.50 1 16 4

СУРКОВ Иван САМ  0  2  1  1  V  V 0.33 -4 12 5

СОЛОВЬЁВ Илья СПБ  V  V  0  1  V  V 0.66 4 17 3

ХОДАС Константин МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 24 1

АЛИЕВ Самир МОО  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.83 16 22 2

ГИЛАЗОВ Арсений ТАТ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00 -24 0 7

ШОВКОВЫЙ Дмитрий СВЕ  3  0  0  1  0  V 0.16 -12 8 6

Группа No 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАРНАУХОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.66 7 20 2

ГРИГОРЬЕВ Игорь ТАТ  0  2  0  1  V  1 0.16 -12 8 7

КОРШУНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  1  V  V  0  V  0 0.50 -6 13 5

ИВАНОВ Даниил МОС  2  V  3  2  V  V 0.50 3 19 4

ВАХНИН Савватий КУР  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.83 14 23 1

МЕТЕЛЕВ Егор СВЕ  V  0  2  1  0  V 0.33 -10 11 6

РУМЯНЦЕВ Всеволод СПБ  2  V  V  3  V  3 0.50 4 20 3

Группа No 15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МОИСЕЕВ Павел МОС  V  0  1  0  1  0 0.16 -17 6 7

КУРБАТОВ Игорь ТЮМ  3  3  V  2  V  3 0.33 2 19 4

ТОРГАШЕВ Егор СПБ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.83 12 21 2

ЦУПИКОВ Илья МОС  V  1  0  1  3  V 0.33 -7 13 6

ТОКТОБАЕВ Александ КУР  V  V V3 V  V  V 1.00 17 23 1

ЯДЛОВСКИЙ Тимур ТАТ  V  0  0  V  0  V 0.50 -6 12 3

КАРТКУЖАКОВ Арсл БАШ  V  V  3  3  2  2 0.33 -1 18 5
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Группа No 16

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БАРАНОВ Георгий МОС  2  2  2  1  V  V 0.33 -5 15 4

КОЖЕВНИКОВ Андре КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 11 24 1

МАРКОВ Иван САР  V  3  1  2  0  V 0.33 -5 14 5

СОКОЛЫХ Ярослав МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.83 14 22 2

КУТДУСОВ Шамиль ТАТ  V  2  V  0  V  V 0.66 4 18 3

СЕМЕНОВ Григорий СПБ  1  1  V  0  3  V 0.33 -6 13 6

МУРОДОВ Солихжон СВЕ  3  3  1  1  0  3 0.00 -13 11 7

Группа No 17

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Ко СПБ  3  V  V  V  1  V 0.66 6 20 3

ГОРСКИЙ Арсений МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.83 13 21 2

КУРИЛКОВ Михаил ТЮМ  3  0  2  V  0  2 0.16 -11 11 5

АБАЛМАСОВ Георгий СПБ  1  0  V  3  1  2 0.16 -11 11 5

АЛЕКСЕНКО Максим СВЕ  1  1  2  V  0  1 0.16 -14 9 7

ИЗМАИЛОВ Самир ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 20 24 1

СТЕПАНОВ Захар НИЖ  1  0  V  V  V  1 0.50 -3 14 4

Группа No 18

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХВАЛЫНСКИЙ Матве МОС  1  V  0 V3 V V2 0.66 -1 14 3

ШАГИЕВ Амир БАШ  V V3 2  1  V  2 0.50 0 16 5

ВАХНИН Всеволод КУР  2  2  0 V3V3 2 0.33 -4 12 6

ДОБРОХОТОВ Макар СПБ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.83 14 22 1

НИКУЛОЧКИН Матве ВРЖ  2  V  1 V3  V  V 0.66 6 18 2

МОРОЗОВ Ярослав МОО  2  1  0  1  1  1 0.00 -17 6 7

ХАБИБУЛЛИН Сафар ТАТ  1  V  V  2  2  V 0.50 2 17 4

Группа No 19

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СИВЕЛЬКИН Арсений ТАТ  3  0  0  0  V  1 0.16 -14 8 6

СМИРНОВ Максим НИЖ  V  V  0  0  V  V 0.66 3 16 3

ГАБДРАХМАНОВ Асл БАШ  V  2  0  1  V  0 0.33 -8 11 5

ЯЛЫШЕВ Нияз ТАТ  V V3 V  2  V  V 0.83 16 21 2

КЛЁМИН Фёдор МОС  V V2 V V3  V  V 1.00 17 21 1

ЛИТВИНОВ Николай ХМА  2  2  3  1  1  0 0.00 -15 9 7

ВАРЗАНОВ Микаэль СПБ  V  1  V  1  0  V 0.50 1 14 4

Группа No 20

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 16 22 1

САВЧЕНКО Георгий СПБ  V  V  3  V  1  V 0.66 8 20 4

АХМЕТШИН Амир БАШ  0  1  0  1  0  V 0.16 -14 6 6

НОВИКОВ Ефим МОС  1  V  V  V V3 V 0.83 9 20 2

ВАНАЕВ Серафим НИЖ  1  1  V  3  0  V 0.33 -6 13 5

ШАРАФИЕВ Нияз ТАТ  0  V  V  1  V  V 0.66 9 17 3

ЦВИРКО Макар СВЕ  0  0  0  0  2  0 0.00 -22 2 7
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Группа No 21

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АЛЮШИН Илья СПБ  0  2  1  1  0 0.00 -16 4 6

СПИРИДОНОВ Мирон МОС  V  V  V  3  V 0.80 11 19 1

КЛИМОВ Александр НИЖ  V  2  2  V  2 0.40 -2 14 4

ПЕТИН Егор САМ  V  0  V  2  1 0.40 -3 11 5

ХАЛИУЛЛИН Разиль ТАТ  V  V  2 V3  2 0.60 1 15 3

АХРЯПОВ Андрей БАШ  V  2  V  V  V 0.80 9 18 2

Группа No 22

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДОЛЖИКОВ Вадим СПБ  V  V  3  V  V 0.80 10 19 2

ХАМИДУЛЛИН Тимур БАШ  0  V  2  0  V 0.40 -5 10 4

СМИРНОВ Андрей НИЖ  2  2  3  2  3 0.00 -8 12 6

ХАСАНОВ Амаль ТАТ  V  V  V  0  V 0.80 2 16 3

КРАВЦОВ Андрей МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.80 12 19 1

ХОМЯКОВ Кирилл КУР  0  1  V  2  1 0.20 -11 8 5

Группа No 23

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОЛМАКОВ Ярослав ВРЖ  0  V  V  3  1 0.40 -4 12 5

БУЗОВЕРЯ Константин НИЖ  V  0  V  V  V 0.80 6 16 1

МИХАЙЛОВ Глеб МОС  3  V  V  V  1 0.60 5 16 2

МУСИН Самат БАШ  1  2  2  V  V 0.40 -1 13 4

ШЕВЧЕНКО Александ СПБ  V  1  1  1  V 0.40 -7 11 6

ТИМЕРГАЛИЕВ Нияз ТАТ  V  3  V  1  3 0.40 1 15 3

Группа No 24

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ИСАЕВ Вадим МОС  V  0  2  0  1 0.20 -11 7 5

САВИН Валерий ХМА  2  0  V  0  0 0.20 -13 6 6

КАРИМОВ Камиль ТАТ  V  V  V  2  2 0.60 8 16 3

ШАПОВАЛОВ Андрей КУР  V  3  0  0  1 0.20 -10 8 4

КОВАЛЕВ Евгений БАШ  V  V  V  V  3 0.80 13 19 2

ГОВОР Егор СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 13 20 1
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав БАШ 1.00 22 23 квалифицированны
2 ИЗМАИЛОВ Самир ТАТ 1.00 20 24 квалифицированны
2 ИЛЬИНОВ Ярослав СПБ 1.00 20 24 квалифицированны
2 НАУМОВ Кирилл КУР 1.00 20 24 квалифицированны
5 ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ 1.00 19 24 квалифицированны
5 ХОДАС Константин МОС 1.00 19 24 квалифицированны
7 КОНОВАЛОВ Лев МОС 1.00 19 22 квалифицированны
8 ЗАБЕЛИН Даниил СПБ 1.00 18 24 квалифицированны
8 ПОТАТУРКО Никита СВЕ 1.00 18 24 квалифицированны

10 ТОКТОБАЕВ Александр КУР 1.00 17 23 квалифицированны
11 КЛЁМИН Фёдор МОС 1.00 17 21 квалифицированны
12 ЕГОРОВ Михаил МОО 1.00 16 24 квалифицированны
12 СУРНИН Михаил МОО 1.00 16 24 квалифицированны
14 ВИНОГРАДОВ Аркадий МОС 1.00 13 24 квалифицированны
15 ГОВОР Егор СПБ 1.00 13 20 квалифицированны
16 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Андрей КУР 1.00 11 24 квалифицированны
17 ЧИЖОВ Илья НИЖ 0.83 16 23 квалифицированны
18 АЛИЕВ Самир МОО 0.83 16 22 квалифицированны
18 МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС 0.83 16 22 квалифицированны
20 ЯЛЫШЕВ Нияз ТАТ 0.83 16 21 квалифицированны
21 РОДОМАНОВ Георгий СПБ 0.83 15 23 квалифицированны
21 ТЕВОНЯН Арсений МОС 0.83 15 23 квалифицированны
23 ВАХНИН Савватий КУР 0.83 14 23 квалифицированны
24 ДОБРОХОТОВ Макар СПБ 0.83 14 22 квалифицированны
24 СОКОЛЫХ Ярослав МОС 0.83 14 22 квалифицированны
26 АНТОНЕНКО Сергей ТЮМ 0.83 14 21 квалифицированны
27 КНЯЗЕВ Дмитрий БАШ 0.83 13 23 квалифицированны
28 ГОРСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0.83 13 21 квалифицированны
29 АИТКУЛОВ Батырхан БАШ 0.83 13 20 квалифицированны
30 ТОРГАШЕВ Егор СПБ 0.83 12 21 квалифицированны
31 БУШКИН Егор САР 0.83 11 21 квалифицированны
32 СОКОЛОВ Роман СПБ 0.83 10 23 квалифицированны
33 КИСЕЛЕВ Александр СВЕ 0.83 10 22 квалифицированны
34 БОРОЗДИН Матвей СПБ 0.83 10 20 квалифицированны
35 НОВИКОВ Ефим МОС 0.83 9 20 квалифицированны
36 БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр НИЖ 0.83 6 20 квалифицированны
37 КОВАЛЕВ Евгений БАШ 0.80 13 19 квалифицированны
38 КРАВЦОВ Андрей МОС 0.80 12 19 квалифицированны
39 СПИРИДОНОВ Мирон МОС 0.80 11 19 квалифицированны
40 ДОЛЖИКОВ Вадим СПБ 0.80 10 19 квалифицированны
41 АХРЯПОВ Андрей БАШ 0.80 9 18 квалифицированны
42 БУЗОВЕРЯ Константин НИЖ 0.80 6 16 квалифицированны
43 ХАСАНОВ Амаль ТАТ 0.80 2 16 квалифицированны
44 ВАЛИУЛЛИН Динар ТАТ 0.66 11 20 квалифицированны
44 ГРИШИН Роман МОС 0.66 11 20 квалифицированны
46 ЧЕЛЮК Игорь СПБ 0.66 10 20 квалифицированны
47 ПЛЕШАКОВ Тимофей САР 0.66 10 19 квалифицированны
48 ШАРАФИЕВ Нияз ТАТ 0.66 9 17 квалифицированны
49 ХАРИПОВ Рамзан БАШ 0.66 8 21 квалифицированны
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50 БАРТЕНЕВ Ярослав КУР 0.66 8 20 квалифицированны
50 ДРОБОТ Илья МОС 0.66 8 20 квалифицированны
50 САВЧЕНКО Георгий СПБ 0.66 8 20 квалифицированны
53 БАЛТАЧИ Марк СПБ 0.66 8 19 квалифицированны
54 КАРНАУХОВ Михаил МОС 0.66 7 20 квалифицированны
54 ЯКОВЛЕВ Ярослав МОС 0.66 7 20 квалифицированны
56 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Кон СПБ 0.66 6 20 квалифицированны
57 НИКУЛОЧКИН Матвей ВРЖ 0.66 6 18 квалифицированны
58 ЗАХАРЕНКО Георгий МОС 0.66 4 19 квалифицированны
59 КУТДУСОВ Шамиль ТАТ 0.66 4 18 квалифицированны
60 НАЛЕТОВ Семен САМ 0.66 4 17 квалифицированны
60 СОЛОВЬЁВ Илья СПБ 0.66 4 17 квалифицированны
62 РЕБРОВ Александр СПБ 0.66 3 18 квалифицированны
63 СМИРНОВ Максим НИЖ 0.66 3 16 квалифицированны
64 МАКАРОВ Матвей СВЕ 0.66 1 17 квалифицированны
65 ХВАЛЫНСКИЙ Матвей МОС 0.66 -1 14 квалифицированны
66 КАРИМОВ Камиль ТАТ 0.60 8 16 квалифицированны
67 МИХАЙЛОВ Глеб МОС 0.60 5 16 квалифицированны
68 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Разиль ТАТ 0.60 1 15 квалифицированны
69 САФИУЛЛИН Марсель ТАТ 0.50 6 15 квалифицированны
70 ИВАНОВ Егор СПБ 0.50 5 17 квалифицированны
71 РУМЯНЦЕВ Всеволод СПБ 0.50 4 20 квалифицированны
72 ЛОЗОВОЙ Максим ТАТ 0.50 4 19 квалифицированны
73 ИВАНОВ Даниил МОС 0.50 3 19 квалифицированны
73 ХУСНУЛИН Оскар ТАТ 0.50 3 19 квалифицированны
75 КУРИЛО Григорий СПБ 0.50 2 18 квалифицированны
76 ЗАКЕЕВ Камиль ТАТ 0.50 2 17 квалифицированны
76 ХАБИБУЛЛИН Сафар ТАТ 0.50 2 17 квалифицированны
78 ОРЛОВ Владимир БАШ 0.50 1 17 квалифицированны
79 ТОПОЕВ Марк МОС 0.50 1 16 квалифицированны
80 ВАРЗАНОВ Микаэль СПБ 0.50 1 14 квалифицированны
81 СЕНОТОВ Олег БАШ 0.50 0 17 квалифицированны
82 ШАГИЕВ Амир БАШ 0.50 0 16 квалифицированны
83 КОНОВАЛОВ Иван ХМА 0.50 0 14 квалифицированны
84 ИГНАТОВ Максим МОС 0.50 -1 17 квалифицированны
85 ИВАНЫКИН Даниил КУР 0.50 -2 17 квалифицированны
86 НЕМНА Тимофей МОС 0.50 -2 14 квалифицированны
87 БЕЖЕНЦЕВ Марк ТАТ 0.50 -3 16 квалифицированны
87 СЕДЫШЕВ Иван САМ 0.50 -3 16 квалифицированны
89 ВТОРУШИН Арсений СВЕ 0.50 -3 15 квалифицированны
90 СТЕПАНОВ Захар НИЖ 0.50 -3 14 квалифицированны
91 МАЛОФЕЕВ Кирилл БАШ 0.50 -5 13 квалифицированны
92 КОРШУНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.50 -6 13 квалифицированны
93 ЯДЛОВСКИЙ Тимур ТАТ 0.50 -6 12 квалифицированны
94 ТИМЕРГАЛИЕВ Нияз ТАТ 0.40 1 15 квалифицированны
95 МУСИН Самат БАШ 0.40 -1 13 квалифицированны
96 КЛИМОВ Александр НИЖ 0.40 -2 14 квалифицированны
97 ПЕТИН Егор САМ 0.40 -3 11 квалифицированны
98 КОЛМАКОВ Ярослав ВРЖ 0.40 -4 12 квалифицированны
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99 ХАМИДУЛЛИН Тимур БАШ 0.40 -5 10 квалифицированны
100 ШЕВЧЕНКО Александр СПБ 0.40 -7 11 квалифицированны
101 КУРБАТОВ Игорь ТЮМ 0.33 2 19 квалифицированны
102 ИЛЬЯСОВ Эмиль БАШ 0.33 0 18 квалифицированны
103 КАРТКУЖАКОВ Арсла БАШ 0.33 -1 18 квалифицированны
104 ТУПИКИН Тимофей МОС 0.33 -4 14 квалифицированны
105 ВАХНИН Всеволод КУР 0.33 -4 12 квалифицированны
105 СУРКОВ Иван САМ 0.33 -4 12 квалифицированны
107 БАРАНОВ Георгий МОС 0.33 -5 15 квалифицированны
108 МАРКОВ Иван САР 0.33 -5 14 квалифицированны
108 СЕЛИВАНОВ Эльдар ТАТ 0.33 -5 14 квалифицированны
110 ВАНАЕВ Серафим НИЖ 0.33 -6 13 квалифицированны
110 КАНДАЛОВ Дмитрий САМ 0.33 -6 13 квалифицированны
110 СЕМЕНОВ Григорий СПБ 0.33 -6 13 квалифицированны
113 СУНАГАТУЛЛИН Айра ТАТ 0.33 -6 11 квалифицированны
114 ЧУВЫРОВ Дмитрий БАШ 0.33 -6 10 квалифицированны
115 ЦУПИКОВ Илья МОС 0.33 -7 13 квалифицированны
116 БАКЛУШИН Александр МОС 0.33 -7 11 квалифицированны
117 ГАБДРАХМАНОВ Асла БАШ 0.33 -8 11 квалифицированны
118 МЕТЕЛЕВ Егор СВЕ 0.33 -10 11 квалифицированны
119 БАРАНОВ Арсений ТЮМ 0.33 -10 9 квалифицированны
119 ДУБОВОЙ Вячеслав СВЕ 0.33 -10 9 квалифицированны
121 КАБЫШЕВ Ян ТАТ 0.33 -11 9 квалифицированны
121 СТРОМКОВ Ярослав НИЖ 0.33 -11 9 квалифицированны
123 ШАПОВАЛОВ Андрей КУР 0.20 -10 8 квалифицированны
124 ХОМЯКОВ Кирилл КУР 0.20 -11 8 квалифицированны
125 ИСАЕВ Вадим МОС 0.20 -11 7 квалифицированны
126 САВИН Валерий ХМА 0.20 -13 6 квалифицированны
127 ОРЛОВ Даниил СПБ 0.16 -8 13 квалифицированны
128 СТРОМНОВ Лев МОС 0.16 -9 12 квалифицированны
129 ГОРШУНОВ Леонид ТАТ 0.16 -9 11 квалифицированны
130 КУШНИР Евгений ТЮМ 0.16 -10 10 квалифицированны
131 МИХАЙЛОВ Павел СПБ 0.16 -11 12 квалифицированны
132 АБАЛМАСОВ Георгий СПБ 0.16 -11 11 выбывший
132 ВЬЮГИН Глеб НИЖ 0.16 -11 11 выбывший
132 КУРИЛКОВ Михаил ТЮМ 0.16 -11 11 выбывший
135 ШУМКОВ Артем БАШ 0.16 -12 10 выбывший
136 ГРИГОРЬЕВ Игорь ТАТ 0.16 -12 8 выбывший
136 ШОВКОВЫЙ Дмитрий СВЕ 0.16 -12 8 выбывший
138 ДОРОШЕНКО Евгений МОС 0.16 -13 8 выбывший
139 ТОКУНОВ Константин МОС 0.16 -13 7 выбывший
140 АЛЕКСЕНКО Максим СВЕ 0.16 -14 9 выбывший
141 ПАШКИН Валерий СВЕ 0.16 -14 8 выбывший
141 СИВЕЛЬКИН Арсений ТАТ 0.16 -14 8 выбывший
143 ЖУКОВ Петр МОС 0.16 -14 7 выбывший
143 ОНУЧИН Кирилл СВЕ 0.16 -14 7 выбывший
145 АХМЕТШИН Амир БАШ 0.16 -14 6 выбывший
146 КУЗНЕЦОВ Арсений БАШ 0.16 -15 5 выбывший
146 СУРКОВ Петр САМ 0.16 -15 5 выбывший
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148 БОЛДЫРЕВ Иван САР 0.16 -16 7 выбывший
149 МОИСЕЕВ Павел МОС 0.16 -17 6 выбывший
150 СМИРНОВ Андрей НИЖ 0.00 -8 12 выбывший
151 МАЗУРОВ Георгий НИЖ 0.00 -13 11 выбывший
151 МУРОДОВ Солихжон СВЕ 0.00 -13 11 выбывший
153 ЛИТВИНОВ Николай ХМА 0.00 -15 9 выбывший
154 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Сергей НИЖ 0.00 -16 8 выбывший
155 АЛЮШИН Илья СПБ 0.00 -16 4 выбывший
156 КОРОТАЕВ Тимофей МОС 0.00 -17 6 выбывший
156 МОРОЗОВ Ярослав МОО 0.00 -17 6 выбывший
158 БАРИНОВ Марсель ТАТ 0.00 -20 4 выбывший
158 СЕМЕНОВ Алексей МОС 0.00 -20 4 выбывший
160 МЕДВЕДЕВ Максим НИЖ 0.00 -21 2 выбывший
161 ИНСАФУТДИНОВ Дани ТАТ 0.00 -22 2 выбывший
161 ЦВИРКО Макар СВЕ 0.00 -22 2 выбывший
161 ЧУХЛАНЦЕВ Андрей СВЕ 0.00 -22 2 выбывший
164 ГИЛАЗОВ Арсений ТАТ 0.00 -24 0 выбывший
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